
HISTORY OF BECKHUIS
I n  t he  hea r t  o f  Worces t e r  l i e s  The  Beckhu i s  - 

an iconic part of the town's history and heritage.  The land 

was originally bought in 1840 by a local shopkeeper, Daniel 

Laquerenne, for a mere R30 and the building was erected in 

1841. The property was sold to Thomas Heatlie in 1854 who 

later sold it to Cornelius Beck. For 65 years the influential Beck 

family resided in the house that was then endearingly referred 

to as the Auld Thatch.  Many a music evening was held in the 

Auld Thatch where Cato Beck's harp harmonies echoed 

through the house.  Her love for music was shared by her son, 

Johannes, who was a music composer as well as a doctor by 

profession while his brother was a former mayor of the town. 

In 1919, Mr JE Krige, then mayor and Member of Parliament 

of Worcester, bought the Beck's house where he lived with his 

family until his death in 1964.   The house was restored in 

1970 where after it served as a museum and in 1971. The 

Beckhuis was officially declared a national monument along 

with the Afrikaner Museum. Today, the lovely Beckhuis is a 

Café and Guesthouse. Our Café is open 6 days a week where 

guests can enjoy the tranquility of the garden with our outside 

seating under the vineyard pergola. Guests are also welcomed 

in our inside seating area with its hearty antique décor with a 

modern twist. Our Café caters for a wide variety of palates with 

a menu that changes with the seasons. We are a popular spot 

for breakfast meetings and light lunches and we also serve a 

delectable range of cakes and pastries – all freshly baked in 

our kitchen. We are also a favourite among locals for special 

events such as baby- and bridal showers and pride ourselves 

in turning any occasion into a special occasion.

The Beckhuis Guesthouse is a further extension of our 

hospitality with spacious and luxurious guestrooms. Guests 

can expect rooms with all the luxuries of modern day living 

while still experiencing the enchantment of 1940's architectural 

style characterised by thick walls, wooden shutters and original 

wooden floors. Whether visiting the Café or Guesthouse, 

guests can expect an unforgettable experience that holds true 

to old world charm and unlimited generosity.

Americano
Cappucino
Rooibos Cappucino
Espresso
Double Espresso
Flat White
Latte
Red Latte
Cremoccino
Hot Chocolate
Nutella Hot Chocolate
Chai Latte
Horlicks
Milo
Chococino
Ceylon / Rooibos
Earl Grey

Juice
Apple And Grape Tizers
Sodas
Milkshake
Peanut Butter Milkshake
Kiddies Milkshake
Nutella Milkshake
Strawberry Yogurt Milkshake
Coffee Milkshake
Sparkling / Still Water
Rooibos Juice
Ice Coffee
Soda & Cordial 
Mango Slush

JUICES

COLD DRINKS

HOT DRINKS
  |  MUGCUP

65RAW JUICES
  Yellow Juice
    Orange, Carrot, Apple And Ginger

  Red Juice
    Beetroot, Apple, Carrot And Mint

  Green Juice
    Cucumber, Celery, Apple And Spinach

30       38
34       42
34       42
30
38
36       45
42
42
38       48
48
55
52
52
48
58
32
32

35
38
35
55
60
48
65
60
65
35
42
42
42
42



LUNCH

BOWLS
Vegetarian Bowl  
  Wilted Spinach, Haloumi, Roasted Tomatoes,
  Mushrooms, Basil Pesto Served with Grains

Butter Chicken Bowl  
  Butterchicken Served with Tomato Salsa,
  Yogurt Dressing and Grains

Bobotie Bowl  
  Aromatic Beef Mince served with Banana
  Yoghurt Dressing, fresh Coriander and 
  Grains

115

110

TRADING HOURS

beckhuis worcester
FIND US ON

Monday - Thursday
Friday

Saturday

 08:15 - 16:30
 08:15 - 16:00
 09:00 - 12:30

free wifi for two hours
pet friendly - keep it on a leash

ALL DAY BREAKFAST

SWEET PANCAKES
Traditional
Banana and Caramel Served with Ice Cream
Nutella and Cream Served with Ice Cream

30
70
80

90Health bowl
 Fresh Fruit, Home Made Granola,
 Plain Yogurt and Honey 

95Mosbolletjie French Toast
  Served With Streaky Bacon, Syrup 
  and Cheese

Bagel
  - Bacon, Avo Poached Egg
  - Trout, Crème Fraiche Poached Eggs, 
    Capers, Red Onion and Pickles

98
110

90Truffle Mushrooms
  Poached Eggs served on toast with Creamy 
  Truffle Mushrooms

40

25
20
30
15

Eggs & Toast
2 Eggs (Poached or Scrambled)
 - With Bacon
 - With Avo
 - With Truffle Mushrooms
 - With Fresh Tomato

95

20
15

- Add Bacon

- Add Toast

No Carb Breakfast
  Wilted Spinach, Mushrooms, Tomatoes, 
  Poached Eggs, Avo, Halloumi 

Butter Chicken Roti
  Served with tomato Salsa and fresh coriander

Soup
  Ask waiter soup availability

Pasta
  Home-Made Pasta with slow cooked Tomatoes,
  Cream cheese and fresh Basil
  - Add Chicken

Toasted Wrap
  Folded wrap filled with Bacon, Avo and Feta
  Served with salad or wedges

Beef Burger
Pure Beef Burger, Home Made Chilli Jam, 
Mozzarella topped with Rocket served with 
Salad/ Wedges

95

75

15

95

110

TREATS
Scone

Muffin

Savoury Muffin

Croissants

Mosbolletjie Toast

Selection of Cakes

Banana Bread

  Lightly Toasted Banana Bread served with 

  Crème Fraise, Syrup and friedd Banana

60
60

65
60
60

70
50

80

BECKHUIS FAVOURITES

Quiche
  Ask waiter for options available
  Served with salad or wedges

Chicken Salad
  Green salad with Avo, Roast Butternut,
  Beetroot and Feta

Chicken Wrap
  Salad, Avo and Feta with Ranch Dressing
  served with salad or wedges

95

95

95

SANDWICHES

Chicken Mayo
  Open Sandwich served with Home-made 
  Mayonnaise, Rocket and Avo

Toasted Sandwich
  - Half
  - Full
  Toasted Ciabatta filled with Sundried Tomatoes
  Feta, Basil Pesto, Mozzarella and Mushrooms
  Served with salad or wedges

95

75
110

Boboti Pancake
Pancake filled with Bobotie beef mince 

served with Banana and fresh Coriander

Creamy Chicken & Mushrooom Pancake
Pancake filled with a creamy chicken and 

mushroom filling

 

SAVOURY PANCAKES

110

110

Full Breakfast
  Eggs, Tomato, Sausage, Bacon, Mushrooms
  and Toast    

110

130


