HISTORY OF BECKHUIS

In the heart of Worcester lies The Beckhuis an iconic part of the town's history and heritage. The land was originally bought in 1840 by a local shopkeeper, Daniel Laguerenne, for a mere R30 and the building was erected in 1841. The property was sold to Thomas Heatlie in 1854 who later sold it to Cornelius Beck. For 65 years the influential Beck family resided in the house that was then endearingly referred to as the Auld Thatch. Many a music evening was held in the Auld Thatch where Cato Beck's harp harmonies echoed through the house. Her love for music was shared by her son, Johannes, who was a music composer as well as a doctor by profession while his brother was a former mayor of the town. In 1919, Mr JE Krige, then mayor and Member of Parliament of Worcester, bought the Beck's house where he lived with his family until his death in 1964. The house was restored in 1970 where after it served as a museum and in 1971. The Beckhuis was officially declared a national monument along with the Afrikaner Museum. Today, the lovely Beckhuis is a Café and Guesthouse. Our Café is open 6 days a week where guests can enjoy the tranquility of the garden with our outside seating under the vineyard pergola. Guests are also welcomed in our inside seating area with its hearty antique décor with a modern twist. Our Café caters for a wide variety of palates with a menu that changes with the seasons. We are a popular spot for breakfast meetings and light lunches and we also serve a delectable range of cakes and pastries – all freshly baked in our kitchen. We are also a favourite among locals for special events such as baby- and bridal showers and pride ourselves in turning any occasion into a special occasion. The Beckhuis Guesthouse is a further extension of our hospitality with spacious and luxurious questrooms. Guests can expect rooms with all the luxuries of modern day living while still experiencing the enchantment of 1940's architectural style characterised by thick walls, wooden shutters and original wooden floors. Whether visiting the Café or Guesthouse, guests can expect an unforgettable experience that holds true to old world charm and unlimited generosity.

JUICES

RAW JUICES Yellow Juice Orange, Carrot, Apple And Ginger

Red Juice

Beetroot, Apple, Carrot And Mint

Green Juice

Cucumber, Celery, Apple And Spinach

COLD DRINKS

Juice	35
Apple And Grape Tizers	38
Sodas	35
Milkshake	55
Peanut Butter Milkshake	60
Kiddies Milkshake	48
Nutella Milkshake	65
Strawberry Yogurt Milkshake	60
Coffee Milkshake	65
Sparkling / Still Water	35
Rooibos Juice	42
Ice Coffee	42
Soda & Cordial	42
Mango Slush	42

HOT DRINKS

	CUP	MUG
Americano	30	38
Cappucino	34	42
Rooibos Cappucino	34	42
Espresso	30	
Double Espresso	38	
Flat White	36	45
Latte	42	
Red Latte	42	
Cremoccino	38	48
Hot Chocolate	48	
Nutella Hot Chocolate	55	
Chai Latte	52	
Horlicks	52	
Milo	48	
Chococino	58	
Ceylon / Rooibos	32	
Earl Grey	32	



BFCKHUIS

EAT SLEEP GATHER

ALL DAY BREAKFAST

Health bowl Fresh Fruit, Home Made Granola, Plain Yogurt and Honey	90
Mosbolletjie French Toast Served With Streaky Bacon, Syrup and Cheese	95
Bagel - Bacon, Avo Poached Egg - Trout, Crème Fraiche Poached Eggs, Capers, Red Onion and Pickles	98 110
Truffle Mushrooms Poached Eggs served on toast with Creamy Truffle Mushrooms	90
No Carb Breakfast Wilted Spinach, Mushrooms, Tomatoes, Poached Eggs, Avo, Halloumi	95
- Add Bacon	20
- Add Toast	15
Eggs & Toast 2 Eggs (Poached or Scrambled)	40
- With Bacon	25
- With Avo	20
- With Truffle Mushrooms - With Fresh Tomato	30 15
Full Breakfast Eggs, Tomato, Sausage, Bacon, Mushrooms and Toast	110

SWEET PANCAKES

Traditional	30
Banana and Caramel Served with Ice Cream	70
Nutella and Cream Served with Ice Cream	80

LUNCH

Butter Chicken Roti Served with tomato Salsa and fresh coriander	95
Soup Ask waiter soup availability	75
Pasta Home-Made Pasta with slow cooked Tomatoes Cream cheese and fresh Basil	80
- Add Chicken	15
Toasted Wrap Folded wrap filled with Bacon, Avo and Feta Served with salad or wedges	95
Beef Burger Pure Beef Burger, Home Made Chilli Jam, Mozzarella topped with Rocket served with Salad/ Wedges	130
BECKHUIS FAVOURITES	
Quiche Ask waiter for options available Served with salad or wedges	95
Chicken Salad Green salad with Avo, Roast Butternut, Beetroot and Feta	95
Chicken Wrap Salad, Avo and Feta with Ranch Dressing served with salad or wedges	95
SANDWICHES	
Chicken Mayo Open Sandwich served with Home-made Mayonnaise, Rocket and Avo	95
Toasted Sandwich - Half - Full Toasted Ciabatta filled with Sundried Tomatoe	75 110 s

Feta, Basil Pesto, Mozzarella and Mushrooms

Served with salad or wedges

SAVOURY PANCAKES

Boboti Pancake Pancake filled with Bo	obotie beef mince	110
served with Banana o Creamy Chicken & M Pancake filled with a mushroom filling	lushrooom Pancake	110
E	BOWLS	
	oumi, Roasted Tomo esto Served with Gro	
Butter Chicken Bowl Butterchicken Serve Yogurt Dressing and	d with Tomato Salsa, I Grains	110
Bobotie Bowl Aromatic Beef Minco Yoghurt Dressing, fr Grains	e served with Banan esh Coriander and	115 a
T	REATS	
Scone		60
Muffin		60
Savoury Muffin		65
Croissants		60
Mosbolletjie Toast		60
Selection of Cakes		50
Banana Bread		70
· ,	nana Bread served w p and friedd Banan	
	Monday - Thursday	08:15 - 16:30

Monday - Thursday 08:15 - 16:30 **TRADING HOURS** Friday 08:15 - 16:00

Saturday 09:00 - 12:30

FIND US ON

• beckhuis worcester tripadvisor



free wifi for two hours pet friendly - keep it on a leash